
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 23-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MALLAIAH

RAMAKISTAPUR

RAMAKISTAPUR

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

THANI RAKESH

-505212

PH: 8897399653

MTN-JI-26 2530C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#2-82/13, Kataram Rd- SuraiahPally, MANTHANI, D:PEDDAPALLI, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

23-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MTNWSJCB26 996JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DHJA049591

Model No : 5045 D 4WD LPY

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 CAP SCREWR182443 266.10 314.0023.952.00 23.95 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0157.00

9.02 NUTR182447 171.19 202.0015.412.00 15.41 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0101.00

9.03 NUTR216707 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.04 COVERR141326 791.53 934.0071.242.00 71.24 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0467.00

9.05 BUSHINGR141329 354.24 418.0031.882.00 31.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0209.00

9.06 SPRINGR141328 1,693.22 1,998.00152.392.00 152.39 0.0073209090 9.0 0.0999.00

9.07 TIE RODR141317 135.59 160.0012.201.00 12.20 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0160.00

9.08 NUTR140624 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.08.00

9.09 DRAFT SENSING CONNER140618 97.46 115.008.771.00 8.77 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0115.00

9.010 BOLT. COUNTERSUNKR141331 41.53 49.003.741.00 3.74 0.0087089900 9.0 0.049.00

9.011 LEVER ASSEMBLYRE73744 133.05 157.0011.971.00 11.97 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0157.00

9.012 BUSHING. D8/20R140635 38.14 45.003.431.00 3.43 0.0087089900 9.0 0.045.00

9.013 SPRING PINR181017 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.014 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.015 PLATER141404 211.02 249.0018.991.00 18.99 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0249.00

9.016 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.017 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.018 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.019 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.020 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.021 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.022 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.023 SCREW. MACHINE21M7362 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

Services

Spares  Total 29 6,931.34 623.83 623.83 0.00 8,179.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Control valve Cleaning1 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Nine Thousand and Twenty Nine  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 9,029.00

0.00Round Off :

850.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 8,179.00

720.34 850.000.0064.830.000.002.00Service Total 64.83

Grand Total : 31 7,651.70 688.66 688.66 0.00 9,029.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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